8
FLA
T
 &
 R
O
U
N
D
 S
LIN
G
S
FLAT  &  ROUND SL INGS
206MATERIALS HANDLING TECHNICAL MANUAL | VOL. 4
S
E
C
T
IO
N
BEAVER FLAT SLINGS (CONT’D)
BEAVER DOUBLE PLY FLAT SLINGS TO AS 1353.1
WLL 3000kg x metres
Code WLL (kg) Length (Mtr) Width (mm) Colour UOM Pack Qty
FS-2-3000X1 3000 1 90 Yellow Each 15
FS-2-3000X1.5 3000 1.5 90 Yellow Each 12
FS-2-3000X2 3000 2 90 Yellow Each 12
FS-2-3000X2.5 3000 2.5 90 Yellow Each 10
FS-2-3000X3 3000 3 90 Yellow Each 9
FS-2-3000X3.5 3000 3.5 90 Yellow Each 7
FS-2-3000X4 3000 4 90 Yellow Each 6
FS-2-3000X5 3000 5 90 Yellow Each 6
FS-2-3000X6 3000 6 90 Yellow Each 5
FS-2-3000X8 3000 8 90 Yellow Each 4
FS-2-3000X10 3000 10 90 Yellow Each 3
FS-2-3000X12 3000 12 90 Yellow Each 2
BEAVER DOUBLE PLY FLAT SLINGS TO AS 1353.1
WLL 4000kg x metres
Code WLL (kg) Length (Mtr) Width (mm) Colour UOM Pack Qty
FS-2-4000X2 4000 2 120 Grey Each 8
FS-2-4000X2.5 4000 2.5 120 Grey Each 7
FS-2-4000X3 4000 3 120 Grey Each 6
FS-2-4000X4 4000 4 120 Grey Each 4
FS-2-4000X5 4000 5 120 Grey Each 4
FS-2-4000X6 4000 6 120 Grey Each 4
FS-2-4000X8 4000 8 120 Grey Each 3
FS-2-4000X10 4000 10 120 Grey Each 2
FS-2-4000X12 4000 12 120 Grey Each 1
BEAVER DOUBLE PLY FLAT SLINGS TO AS 1353.1
WLL 5000kg x metres
Code WLL (kg) Length (Mtr) Width (mm) Colour UOM Pack Qty
FS-2-5000X2 5000 2 150 Red Each 5
FS-2-5000X2.5 5000 2.5 150 Red Each 5
FS-2-5000X3 5000 3 150 Red Each 5
FS-2-5000X4 5000 4 150 Red Each 4
FS-2-5000X5 5000 5 150 Red Each 3
FS-2-5000X6 5000 6 150 Red Each 2
FS-2-5000X8 5000 8 150 Red Each 2
FS-2-5000X10 5000 10 150 Red Each 2
FS-2-5000X12 5000 12 150 Red Each 1